Just One Word Bible Reading Plan

June 2022
Fruit of the Spirit: Love

Day Date Scriptures

Wed 1-Jun Romans 12

Thu 2-Jun Romans 13

Fri 3-Jun Romans 14

Sat 4-Jun Romans 15

Sun 5-Jun 1 Corinthians 2
Mon 6-Jun 1 Corinthians 4
Tue 7-Jun 1 Corinthians 8
Wed 8-Jun 1 Corinthians 12
Thu 9-Jun 1 Corinthians 13
Fri 10-Jun 1 Corinthians 14
Sat 11-Jun 1 Corinthians 16
Sun 12-Jun 2 Corinthians 2
Mon 13-Jun 2 Corinthians 5
Tue 14-Jun 2 Corinthians 6
Wed 15-Jun 2 Corinthians 8
Thu 16-Jun 2 Corinthians 9
Fri 17-Jun 2 Corinthians 11
Sat 18-Jun 2 Corinthians 12
Sun 19-Jun 2 Corinthians 13
Mon 20-Jun Galatians 2

Tue 21-Jun Galatians 5
Wed 22-Jun Ephesians 1

Thu 23-Jun Ephesians 2

Fri 24-Jun Ephesians 3

Sat 25-Jun Ephesians 4

Sun 26-Jun Ephesians 5
Mon 27-Jun Ephesians 6

Tue 28-Jun Philippians 1
Wed 29-Jun Philippians 2
Thu 30-Jun Philippians 4

Loving Others When It’s Not Easy
God first loved us.

We are only capable of loving
others when we yield our flesh
(mind, will and emotions) to the
Spirit of God who lives in our
hearts.

Let us continue to pour the Word
of God into our hearts, so that it
will bear fruit in our lives.

We may not feel like loving others
as Jesus loved us. Yet, it’s not
about our feelings. It’s a choice to
behave lovingly.

Choose to love as Jesus loved you.

The ultimate love of God for us
is demonstrated through Jesus
Christ, His Son.

During June, we’ll dig into
practical examples and God’s
commandments to believers of
love.
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